
SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL
2024 middle school

lady braves volleyball

Date Day Opponent Location Time

August 29 Thursday Pecos Home 4:00 PM

September 4 Wednesday Pecos Away 4:00 PM

September 5 Thursday Espanola Home 4:00 PM

September 9 Monday Taos Away 4:00 PM

September 11 Wednesday Lincoln MS Home 4:00 PM

September 16 Monday Estancia Home 4:00 PM

September 19 Thursday Espanola Away 4:00 PM

September 21 Saturday Milagro Jamboree Away 11AM-2PM

September 25 Wednesday Kewa Home 4:00 PM

September 30 Monday Los Alamos Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday Away 4:00 PM

Home 4:00 PM

Monday Away 4:00 PM

October 2 Estancia

October 15 Tuesday Mountain View

October 21 Kewa


